p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 17:40 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:42 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
12 1:25.154 -2.788 43.132 42.022
(77) MARTIN CHOY
1 1:29.728 43.343 (69) PETROV PLAMEN
2 1:19.165 -10.563 38.179 40.986 1 1:25.048 41.755
3 1:20.268 +1.103 38.089 42,179 2 1:20.965 -4.083 38.850 42.115
4 1:22.595 +2.327 39.584 43.011 3 1:21.087 +0.122 39.329 41.758
5 1:18.598 -3.997 37.876 40.722 4 1:21.243 +0.156 39.300 41.943
6 1:18.560 -0.038 37.728 40.832 5 1:20.706 -0.537 39.059 41.647
7 1:20.280 +1.720 37.942 42.338 6 1:20.566 -0.140 38.936 41.630
8 1:18.701 -1.579 37.810 40.891 7 1:21.508 +0.942 39.094 42.414
9 1:18.733 +0.032 37.860 40.873 8 1:21.570 +0.062 39.397 42.173
10 1:18.608 -0.125 37.824 40.784
1 1:18.806 +0.198 37.883 40.923 (72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
12 1:19.166 +0.360 37.743 41.423 1 1:30.269 43.724
13 1:18.540 -0.626 37.789 40.751 2 1:22.392 -7.877 40.043 42.349
14 1:18.639 +0.099 37.751 40.888 3 1:21.328 -1.064 39.172 42.156
15 1:18.689 +0.050 37.908 40.781 4 1:21.249 -0.079 39.090 42.159
5 1:21.106 -0.143 39.212 41.894
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 6 1:31.158 +10.052 48.561 42.597
1 1:26.100 42.606 7 1:21.212 -9.946 39.225 41.987
2 1:19.452 -6.648 38.312 41.140 8 1:33.845 +12.633 51.272 42.573
3 1:19.478 +0.026 38.182 41.296 9 1:21.822 -12.023 39.670 42.152
4 1:29.279 +9.801 46.062 43.217 10 1:24.562 +2.740 40.860 43.702
5 1:19.452 -9.827 38.237 41.215 11 1:20.790 -3.772 39.083 41.707
6 1:19.090 -0.362 38.119 40.971
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 1 1:28.897 42.750
1 1:31.124 42.770 2 1:20.975 -7.922 38.979 41.996
2 1:20.958 -10.166 39.381 41.577 3 1:21.036 +0.061 39.084 41.952
3 1:19.952 -1.006 38.548 41.404 4 1:32.533 +11.497 39.230 53.303
4 1:19.945 -0.007 38.531 41.414 5 1:21.213 -11.320 39.107 42.106
5 1:20.391 +0.446 38.458 41.933 6 1:20.981 -0.232 39.073 41.908
6 1:46.601 +26.210 1:04.522 42.079 7 1:23.356 +2.375 39.948 43.408
7 1:19.300 -27.301 38.295 41.005 8 1:21.013 -2.343 38.864 42.149
8 1:29.763 +10.463 47.977 41.786 9 1:21.156 +0.143 39.098 42.058
9 1:19.989 -9.774 38.550 41.439 10 1:20.879 -0.277 38.986 41.893
10 1:19.549 -0.440 38.278 41.271 11 1:33.696 +12.817 46.668 47.028
pi2 1:55.611 +21.915 39.164
(1) DIMITAR MITOV
1 1:25.295 42.390 (30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN
2 1:22.764 -2.531 40.435 42.329 1 1:30.459 43.290
3 1:20.967 -1.797 39.128 41.839 2 1:21.630 -8.829 39.303 42.327
4 1:21.070 +0.103 39.144 41.926 3 1:20.909 -0.721 39.090 41.819
5 1:20.722 -0.348 38.964 41.758 p4 2:47.367  +1:26.458 40.160
6 1:20.793 +0.071 38.857 41.936 5 1:31.123  -1:16.244 42.867
p7 2:20.924  +1:00.131 39.178 6 1:23.219 -7.904 40.355 42.864
8 1:38.937 -41.987 46.946
9 1:20.513 -18.424 38.786 41.727 (3) GROZEV IVAN
10 1:20.257 -0.256 38.713 41.544 1 1:29.305 43.594
11 1:27.942 +7.685 42.258 45.684 2 1:23.436 -5.869 40.428 43.008
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April 11-13

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

BMU AMOTOE

SBK
TIME PRACTICE 1
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:42

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/4/2025 17:40 .

_

o

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:22.598 -0.838 39.815 42.783 5 1:24.571 -0.049 41.025 43.546
4 1:22.912 +0.314 39.886 43.026
5 1:21.749 -1.163 39.708 42.041 (3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
6 1:21.684 -0.065 39.568 42.116 1 1:28.907 44.760
7 1:22.144 +0.460 39.723 42.421 2 1:25.293 -3.614 41.277 44.016
8 1:22.715 +0.571 40.048 42.667 3 1:25.216 -0.077 41.480 43.736
9 1:33.488 +10.773 43.648 49.840 4 1:25.019 -0.197 40.960 44.059

10 1:23.962 -9.526 41.009 42.953 5 1:24.674 -0.345 40.850 43.824
11 1:22.160 -1.802 39.759 42.401 6 1:25.542 +0.868 41.154 44.388
p7 2:18.745 +53.203 42.738
(44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL 8 1:31.741 -47.004 44.751
1 1:32.318 44.940 9 1:26.493 -5.248 41.653 44.840
2 1:24.196 -8.122 40.319 43.877
3 1:22.670 -1.526 39.925 42.745 (69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL

p4 3:29.913  +2:07.243 45.781 1 1:38.065 46.721
5 1:41.296  -1:48.617 45.384 2 1:27.784 -10.281 42.776 45.008
6 1:24.239 -17.057 40.584 43.655 3 1:26.836 -0.948 42.204 44.632
7 1:25.615 +1.376 40.511 45.104 4 1:26.464 -0.372 41.861 44.603

p8 2:40.592  +1:14.977 40.288 5 1:26.588 +0.124 42.030 44.558
9 1:33.334  -1:07.258 44.634 6 1:26.151 -0.437 41.771 44.380

10 1:24.226 -9.108 40.144 44.082 7 1:26.447 +0.296 41.645 44.802
8 1:26.853 +0.406 42.081 44.772
(88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 9 1:26.204 -0.649 41.742 44.462
1 1:37.056 45.287 10 1:25.608 -0.596 41.410 44.198
2 1:25.218 -11.838 41.214 44.004 11 1:25.622 +0.014 41.585 44.037
3 1:24.639 -0.579 41.452 43.187 12 1:25.478 -0.144 41.306 44172
4 1:24.172 -0.467 41.068 43.104 13 1:25.838 +0.360 41.519 44.319
5 1:52.923 +28.751 1:07.344 45.579
6 1:24.168 -28.755 40.793 43.375
7 1:23.288 -0.880 40.171 43.117
8 2:03.460 +40.172 1:01.164 1:02.296
(9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
1 1:30.168 44.920
2 1:24.894 -5.274 41.020 43.874
3 1:24.933 +0.039 41.493 43.440
4 1:24.388 -0.545 40.927 43.461
5 1:23.971 -0.417 40.558 43.413

p6 3:54.350 +2:30.379 40.869
7 1:35.002  -2:19.348 44.413
8 1:24.125 -10.877 40.696 43.429
9 1:24.955 +0.830 40.967 43.988

10 1:30.523 +5.568 43.441 47.082

1 1:24.822 -5.701 41.100 43.722
(97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN
1 1:30.217 44.406
2 1:25.446 -4.771 41.418 44.028
3 1:24.586 -0.860 40.894 43.692
4 1:24.620 +0.034 40.586 44.034
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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